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+7 * 495 * 927 67 62
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ABoKapao, Kpaob
Crab avocado

Toody arepawin
Tofu Agedashi

baknaxaH aregawmn
Eggplant Agedashi

Boo6bl 3pamama
Edamame beans

Cnancun sagamama
Spicy edamame

TaTakKmnroeaamHa
Beef tataki

TaTaKun nococb
Salmon tataki

TaTaKu rpeé6eLwwok
Scallop tataki

Tatakun TvHel BnwodunH
Tuna Bluefin tataki

TapTap rpe6eLlokK
Tartar scallop

TapTap Kpaob
Tartar crab

TapTap nNococb
Tartar salmon

TapTap TvHeU
Tartar tuna

TapTtap Xxamauu
Tartar yellowtail

BCe LEeHbl YyKasaHbl B py6nax

1450

600

400

450

550

750

1300

1750

4960

2680

1600

1250

1850

3300

BpavHU,MaHro,wopgs3y
Brownie, mango, yuzu

MenoBuk
Honeydew

KacTtepa martTAa
Kastera matcha

Fpvwa B Kapamenn
Pear, caramel

Moun
Mochi

MopoXeHoe
Ice cream

Copoer
Sorbet

All prices are In rubles

950

750

600

600

550

550

550
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Kanbmap, cnapxa
Squid, asparagus

Kypuua Kauy
Chicken katsu

KpeBeTKn temnypa
Tempura shrimps

Frpnoébl TeEMNypa
Tempura mushrooms

Kypuua nunpukapa
Pirikara chicken

KpeBeTKN Bacaou
Wasabi shrimps

BaKna)XxaH,Mnco coyc
Eggplant, miso sauce

Kauy kpab6
Kani katsu

CTenk 6aBeT C KYKypy3on
Steak with corn

JlocoCb Tepunaku
Teriyaki salmon

Batat Mmuco
Sweet potato miso

oBown Temnypa
Tempura vegetables

BpokKKonun
Broccoliin mustard sause

roeaanHa, opoLwwun
Beef with vegetables

OCbMUWUHOT TEPUAKMN
Octopus teriyaki

Temnypa Kpao
Kanitempura

BCe LEeHbl YyKasaHbl B py6nax

1200

600

950

800

650

900

600

1700

1150

2300

500

700

550

1300

3650

2550

Kanco
Kaiso salad

wnnHaT, KnHoa,
aaamMmama
Spinach, quinoa, edamame

orypubl WHLNOMOMMU
Shiomomi cucumbers

MopenpoavKThl,
wnunHaT, pykKKona

Seafood, spinach, arugula

CanaTt Hacy
Eggplant salad

Kanco, TvyHelu BniwoduH
Kaiso with tuna Bluefin

KaMmuaTcKum Kpao,
orypeu, aBokapao

King crab, cucumber,
avocado

Canart calwlMmMmm nococb
Sashimi salad with salmon

All prices are In rubles

500

1250

550

3250

950

3550

2100

1550
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Munco cyvn
Miso

cnancu Mmco cvn

Spicy miso

la6y-waéy Toopy

Shabu-shabu tofu

YAOH, Kypuua
Chicken udon

PameH Wwno
Ramen shio

PaMeH Mmunco
Ramen miso

Cob6a ropAauan
Soba hot

freaosa KpeBeTkKa

Gyoza with shrimp

rensa kypuua
Gyoza with chicken

freasa osown

Gyoza with vegetables

freasa ropaanHa

Gyoza with beef

BCe LEeHbl YyKasaHbl B py6nax

400

750

3300

600

650

650

500

950

550

400

700

Jlococb cnancn
Spicy salmon

Kpao
Crab

TyHely BbniwoounH
Tuna Bluefin

FrpebGelwoK cnancn

Spicy scallop

yropb
Eel

Xamaunm cnancwu
Spicy yellowtail

Topo
Toro

KpacHaAa nKpa
Salmon caviar

All prices are In rubles

550

800

2150

1150

600

2000

2400

850
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1450

3900

3350

900

3750

4800

1550

2050

3300

650

850

1600

6600

3800

Kpao
Crab

Topo
Toro

TyHeu bnwoodunH

Tuna Bluefin

Jlocochb
Salmon

Wnmapxn
Shimaaji

boTaH
Sweet prawn

OCbMUHOT
Octopus

Cy3vKmu
Suzuki

Xamaun
Yellowtail

KpeBeTKa
Shrimp

yropb
Eel

rreéewwok
Scallop

YHN
Sea urchin

TOHWN 206K
Tenshi ebi

Bario
Wagyu

dya-Ipa
Foie gras

BCe LEeHbl YyKasaHbl B py6nax

600

1450

1250

330

1380

1600

650

800

1250

250

300

600

2750

1300

2200

850
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baBeT,lLNMNTaKe
Shitake niku

Cob6a, KpeBeTKM
Soba noodles with
wasabi garlic prawns

Unmpawm nocochb
Salmon chirasi

Unpawnm TvyHel BNIOPUNH
Tuna Bluefin chiras

Unmpawm vHarm
Eel chiras

Ma3e roxaH
Maze gohan

HnKy T4XaH
Gyuniku-iri chahan

All prices are In rubles

1350

900

1500

4400

1250

950

800
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KanndopHuna
KpaO, aBoKapo, TOOUKO, orypet
California

OGOXXEHHbLIN Xamauun
cnapXxa TeMnypa, unnu nepeu, KuH3a, KYHXyT
Burned yellowtail

OGOXXEHHbLIN NOCOCHb

TapTap U3 10COCA, COyC cnancu, aBokapgo,
TOOWNKO

Burned salmon

OGOXXEeHHbIN rpebeLlokK
TapTap narpeodewlka, coyc cnawvcu, ToOukKo
Burned scallop

TyHeu BniodunH,rpedéeLwliok
yropb,aBoKkago,orypeu,cnancm coyc,nyk
3eneHbln, TOOUKO

TunaBluefin,scallopz

3eneHbIN ApPakKoH

KpeBeTKa TeMnypa, cnancel aBokapgo,
MaHI0O CcoycC

Green dragon

JlococCb, yropb
00O0XXEHHbIN NOCOCH, yropb, KOMAKO
Salmon, pumpkin, eel

TyHeUuy BnioounH, 0a3y
TYHelU, KYHXYT-t043y, TplodenbHoe Maco
Tuna Bluefin, yudzu

pPe6ewWwok, yropb
crnapxXa, yropb, roecelok
Scallop with eel

Bario
Bario, Tody, cnapxa
Waguy

dnnagenbdunAa

CNNBOUHbLIN CbIP, aBOKago, N0OCOChb,
KpacHaa nKpa, KYHXyT

Philadelphia

TvHeUl BNOPUH,Yyropb
TOOUKO, KYHXYT, COyC cnancu
Tuna Bluefin with eel

Herntopo
Topo,3eneHbIn NyK, Bacaowu
Negitoro

Jlococb,MaHToO
N0COCb,KpeBeTKa,MaHro,orypet,
Salmon,mango

BCe LEeHbl YyKasaHbl B py6nax

1300

4450

1200

2180

4250

800

2200

3550

2700

4100

1380

2550

3900

900

AccopTun pbi6
JlocoCb,TYHELU, Cy3yKu, WUCO,
TplodenbHOE Macno

Three fish

cnancwu TVYHeUl bniwodunH

TapTap N3 TyHUa BNIOOUH, XxpycTAWlaa KPpOLWKa,
aBOKapgo

Spicy tuna Bluefun

Jlococb, aBoKapjgo
N0COChb, aBOKaQo, TeMNypHasa KpPoLwkKa, KYHXYT
Salmon, avocado

yropb, loasy
yropb, orypeu, TOOWKO
Eel, yuzu

CawnmmMmm ponn
TYHEL,N0COCh, CY3YKW,WLNCO,0akKoH, TaMapu coyc
Sashimi roll

YHun,Topo
VHW,TOPO,3€MeHblV NyK,uenpa ioasy
uni,toro

Tom AMm

KanbMap B NMaHNPOBKE,COYyC TOM AM, WNnHaT
Tom Yam

baBeT
wurnTaKke,cnapxa,3eneHoin nyk, baset
Beef roll

3eneHbIN

UMNChI NTOCOCH,BELLUEHKN,aBOKa 40
BacalOu coyc,agamamMe

Green

Kauy Ponn
Kypuia Kauy,orypew,3eneHsin nyk
COyC TOHKaLy
Tori Katsu roll

TyHeLl,canbca
TyHEL,10COCh,COYC cnancu,oryped
coyc cansca

Tuna, salsa

rpe6elwoK,MaHro
rpeGeLloK,yropb, MaHro,aBokaio
Scallop,mango

Yyropb,pva-rpa
yropb,dya-rpa,3eneHblinnyKk,aBokago
Eal,foie gras

Jlococb,cnagkumorypeu
MO0COCH,WINCO,COYC a0aXNCO,3ENEHbINNYK
salmon,sweet cucumber

All prices are In rubles

2480

2200

1500

1500

6300

6300

950

1090

750

650

4650

2450

1850

1350



